
 

Local 2357 

13475 Danielson Street, Suite 190 

Poway, CA 92064 

Phone: 858-674-2800 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PFT Online 
www.powayteachers.org 

 

 

 

Join us on Facebook                                                                                            Follow us on Twitter:   

           https://facebook.com/groups/PowayFederationOfTeachers/                                      @PFT4education 

Contact Info 

President: Kelly Logan Powell, klogan@powayteachers.org 

Director: Patrick Keough, pkeough@powayteachers.org 

Director: Crystal Ochoa, cochoa@powayteachers.org 

Vice President, High School: Tore Blichfeldt, torebl@pacbell.net 

Vice President, Middle School: Greg Strachan, gstrachan10@yahoo.com 

Vice President, Elementary School: Stephanie Martin, stephaniemartin@me.com 

Vice President, Special Ed: Nicole Stowell, nicstowell@gmail.com  

Secretary: Julie Garcia, jgarcia@powayteachers.org 

Treasurer: Michelle Derksen, mrderksen@gmail.com 

COPE Secretary: Brian Lees, orpheus197@yahoo.com 

Office Manager: Becky Kealy, bkealy@powayteachers.org 
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